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3484 SW COUNTY ROAD 242  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,176 109.3869 122.51 266,582 1991 1991 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2056

BAS 1,522 100 1,522 121,199

FOP 200 30 60 4,778

FOP 200 30 60 4,778

FUS 534 100 534 42,523

2,456 2,176 173,278

BAS= W58 S6 W4 S16 E4 S6 E10 FOP= S8 E25 N8 W25$ E36 N15 E12
N3 E2 N7 W2 N3$ PTR= N30 FOP= N8 W16 FUS= N16 E21 N13 W30 S29
E9$ W9 S8 E25$ S30$.
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1 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 811.00 UT 1.00 1.00 100 0 0 3 100 811

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1,152.00 UT 3.75 3.75 70 1993 1993 3 70 3,024

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 2,200.00 UT 2.10 2.10 100 2007 2007 3 100 4,620

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 384.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2007 2007 3 100 864

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 576.00 UT 6.00 6.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 3,456

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 3,950.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2007 2007 3 100 8,888

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

8 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

23,663

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 5,500

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 35.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 192,500

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 24.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 6,720

4 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 11.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 3,091


